
2018-19 NCAA Division III Wrestling

Seeding Committee

Region Institution *Expiration  Date Email

Central:

Kevin Lake Manchester 2019 kalake@manchester.edu

Brandon Brissette Olivet 2020 bbrissette@olivetcollege.edu

Jaime Gibbs Baldwin Wallace 2021 jgibbs@bw.edu

Lower Midwest:

Joe Norton Central 2019 jpnorton@noctrl.edu

Dave Mitchell Luther 2020 mitcheda@luther.edu

LeRoy Gardner Ozarks 2021 lgardner@ozarks.edu

Mideast:

Brad Bruhn Cortland 2019 Brad.Bruhn@cortland.edu

Marty Nichols Ithaca 2020 mnichols@ithaca.edu

Joe Galante TCNJ 2021 galante3@tcnj.edu

Northeast:

Brian Allen JWU 2019 brianallen1134@gmail.com

Corey Luce NYU 2020 cjl5@nyu.edu

Jon Egan Roger Williams 2021 jegan@rwu.edu

Southeast:

Jon Laudenslager Wilkes 2019 jon.laudenslager@wilkes.edu

Nate Yetzer Ferrum 2020 nyetzer@ferrum.edu

Brian Brunk Messiah 2021 bbrunk@messiah.edu

Upper Midwest:

Phil Moenkedick Concordia-Moorhead 2019 pjmoenke@cord.edu

Dave Malecek La Crosse 2020 dmalecek@uwlax.edu

Tony Valek Augsburg 2021 valeka@augsburg.edu
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